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RESURRECTION REGIONAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
2015-2016 Calendar  

Office: 215-742-1127        Fax: 215-742-0947        Website:  www.resurrectschool.org             Rectory: 215-745-3211 

Please post and keep this calendar. Consult the monthly calendar for any changes to this tentative calendar. 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, Sep. 8 Opening Day of School for Grades 5-8        8:00 am – 12:00                   Noon Dismissal 

Wednesday, Sep. 9 
Opening Day of School for Grades 2-4        8:00 am – 12:00                   Noon Dismissal 
NO SCHOOL for Grades 5-8 
Grade 1                      8:30 am – 11:45 am 

Thursday, Sep. 10 
Grades 1-8                 8:00 am – 12:00                                                          Noon Dismissal 
PreK3, PreK4 and Kindergarten Orientation     @    7:00 pm 

Friday, Sep. 11 
Grades K-8                  8:00am – 1:00 pm                                                   1:00 pm Dismissal 
PreK Boys                  9:00 am – 10:00 am                                                     (Bring a lunch.) 
PreK Girls                 10:30 am – 11:30 am  

Monday, Sep. 14 Full Day of School for all students                         Morning and Afternoon CARES begins 

Wednesday, Sep. 16 Back to School Night  Grades 5-8          @      7:00 pm 

Thursday, Sep. 17 Back to School Night  Grades 1-4          @      7:00 pm 

Friday, Sep. 18 Opening Mass for Students  Grades 1-8        @       8:30 am 

Wednesday-Friday 
Sept. 23-25 

NO SCHOOL  - World Meeting of Families and Papal Visit 

Tuesday, Sep. 29 Hot Lunch Program Begins 

  

OCTOBER 

Friday, Oct. 2 First Friday Mass for Grades K-8         @       8:30 am 

Monday, Oct. 19 Begin wearing winter uniforms 

Friday, Oct. 23 Progress Reports 

  

NOVEMBER 

Friday, Nov. 6 First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @ 8:30 am 

Wednesday, Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Holidays Begin        No CARES          NOON DISMISSAL 

Monday, Nov. 30 Classes Resume             

  

DECEMBER 

Friday, Dec. 4 1st Trimester Ends          First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am 

Monday, Dec. 7 2nd Trimester Begins 

Tuesday, Dec. 8 
Holyday – Feast of the Immaculate Conception     School is in session. 
Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8   @  8:30 am 

Friday, Dec. 11 Report Cards Issued                                                      7:00 pm Christmas Show    

Thursday, Dec. 17 Parent Conferences           3:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Friday, Dec. 18 Parent Conferences           8:00 am – 11:30 am                             NO SCHOOL  for Students      

Wednesday, Dec. 23 Christmas Holidays Begin                                         No CARES                     NOON DISMISSAL 
  

JANUARY 

Monday, Jan. 4 Classes Resume              

Friday, Jan. 8 School Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am 

Monday, Jan. 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day                                                              NO SCHOOL  for Students      

Sunday, Jan. 24 Opening of Catholic Schools Week    12:00 Noon Mass at Resurrection of Our Lord  

Friday, Jan. 29 Progress Reports                                                                                       NOON DISMISSAL 

  

  

http://www.resurrectschool.org/


Rev. 5/28/2015 

FEBRUARY 

Friday, Feb. 5 First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am 

Wednesday, Feb. 10 Ash Wednesday  - Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am 

Friday, Feb. 12 Faculty Retreat                                                                                  NO SCHOOL  for Students      

Monday, Feb. 15 Presidents’ Day                                                                                 NO SCHOOL  for Students      

Friday, Feb. 19 Stations of the Cross for Grades 1-8    @ 1:00 pm in church 

Friday, Feb. 26 Terranova Testing Begins;  Stations of the Cross for Grades 1-8    @ 1:00 pm in church 

  
MARCH 

Friday, Mar. 4 
Terranova Testing Ends 
First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am               
Stations of the Cross for Grades 1-8    @ 1:00 pm in church 

Friday , Mar. 11 
2nd Trimester Ends 
Stations of the Cross for Grades 1-8    @ 1:00 pm in church 

Monday, Mar. 14 3rd Trimester Begins 

Friday, Mar. 18 Stations of the Cross for Grades 1-8    @ 1:00 pm in church 

Tuesday, Mar. 22 Report Cards Distributed 

Wednesday, Mar. 23 Easter Holidays Begin                                            No CARES                     NOON DISMISSAL 

Monday, Mar. 28 Easter Monday                                                                                              NO SCHOOL   

Tuesday, Mar. 29 Faculty Inservice                                                                                           NO SCHOOL   

Wednesday, Mar. 30 Classes resume 

  
APRIL 

Friday, Apr. 1 School Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am 

Monday, Apr. 11 Begin wearing summer uniforms. 

Friday, Apr. 29 Progress Reports 

  
MAY 

Thursday, May 5 
Holyday – Ascension Thursday     School is in session. 
Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8   @  8:30 am 

Friday, May 6 First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am 

Friday, May 27 Optional Holiday                                                                                          NO SCHOOL   

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day                                                                                               NO SCHOOL   

  
JUNE 

Friday, June 3 First Friday Mass @ 8:30 am   

Wednesday, June 8 PreK-3 Closing Exercises 

Thursday, June 9 PreK-4 Closing Exercises 

Friday, June 10 Kindergarten Closing Exercises                                                      Hot Lunch Program Ends   

Sunday, June 12 12:00 Noon 8th Grade Graduation Mass 

Wednesday, June 15 6:00 pm     8th Grade Graduation                                                               NO SCHOOL   

Friday, June 17 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL                                                                                  10:30 Dismissal 

 
Please note:  As of the printing of this calendar, we have not been given the dates for First Reconciliation, First Eucharist 

and Confirmation.  
 
Events in this calendar are subject to change. Please check the school website regularly for updates.  
 School website: www.resurrectschool.org  
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